
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: LIZ ROLANDO, CHIEF CLERK
FROM: DANISHA ANDERSON
SUBJECT: 9/30/14 REGULAR OPEN MEETING MINUTE AMENDMENTS
DATE: 10/21/2014
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the 9/30/14 REGULAR OPEN MEETING transcript:

Page 2, line 2: change "Meeting" to "Meetings"
Page 2, line 22: insert "at" after "volunteer"
Page 3, line 7: insert "through" after "and"
Page 3, line 13: change "has" to "have"
Page 4, line 1: change "PGM" to "PJM"
Page 5, line 3: changed "documented" to "docketed"
Page 5, line 11: change "Orders" to "Order"
Page 7, line 1, delete "Any" and change "is" to "Is"
Page 8, line 9, change "Del" to "del"
Page 11, line 8, change "Del" to "del"
Page 12, line 1, change "Del" to "del"
Page 12, line 6, delete "(No response.)" and insert "COMMISSIONER MAYE: No."
Page 15, line 2: Change "a" to "any"
Page 17, line 8: Replace "214 (e) (2)" to "214(e)(2)"
Page 17, line 13: Change "in" to "at"
Page 18, line 7: replace "Yorder" with "Yoder"
Page 19, line 18: replace "Del" with "del"